Reff Profiles™
May 5, 2015
Reff  Profiles™ Administrative COM
Part Number: 6TP00301
Sheet 1
HARDWARE KIT: RACDTTDS1
PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
5144138 2 HOUSING,RA-FIX\BLK

5156136 1 DOWEL,WOOD Ø8.0 mm x 35.0 mm
TRANSACTION TOPS FOR DESKS
LH SECTION OF DOUBLE-WIDE DESKS
WHERE USED BY
PRODUCT CODE
PRODUCT CODE OF
HARDWARE KIT
NOMINAL
LENGTH
ACTUAL
LENGTH DIM A B PLCS
RADWL5130
RACDTTDL1
51” 48-29/32” 13-27/32”
3
RADWL5430 54” 51-29/32”
15-1/8”RADWL5730 57” 54-29/32”
RADWL6030 60” 57-29/32”
RADWL6330 63” 60-29/32”
13-27/32”
RADWL6630
RACDTTDL2
66” 63-29/32”
4
RADWL6930 69” 66-29/32”
15-1/8”RADWL7230 72” 69-29/32”
RADWL7530 75” 72-29/32”
RADWL7830 78” 75-29/32”
16-3/8”
RADWL8130 81” 78-29/32”
RADWL8430
RACDTTDL3
84” 81-29/32”
15-1/8”
5
RADWL8730 87” 84-29/32”
RADWL9030 90” 87-29/32”
16-3/8”RADWL9330 93” 90-29/32”
RADWL9630 96” 93-29/32”
HARDWARE KITS CONTAIN:
RA-FIX CONNECTORS
COMPRESSION DOWELS & WOOD SCREWS
WOOD DOWELS

TRANSACTION TOPS FOR DESKS
RH SECTION FOR DOUBLE-WIDE DESKS
WHERE USED BY
PRODUCT CODE
PRODUCT CODE OF
HARDWARE KIT
NOMINAL
LENGTH
ACTUAL
LENGTH
DIM A B PLCS
RADWR5130
RACDTTDR1
51” 48-29/32” 13-27/32”
3
RADWR5430 54” 51-29/32”
15-1/8”RADWR5730 57” 54-29/32”
RADWR6030 60” 57-29/32”
RADWR6330 63” 60-29/32”
13-27/32”
RADWR6630
RACDTTDR2
66” 63-29/32”
4
RADWR6930 69” 66-29/32”
15-1/8”RADWR7230 72” 69-29/32”
RADWR7530 75” 72-29/32”
RADWR7830 78” 75-29/32”
16-3/8”
RADWR8130 81” 78-29/32”
RADWR8430
RACDTTDR3
84” 81-29/32”
15-1/8”
5
RADWR8730 87” 84-29/32”
RADWR9030 90” 87-29/32”
16-3/8”RADWR9330 93” 90-29/32”
RADWR9630 96” 93-29/32”
HARDWARE KITS CONTAIN:
RA-FIX CONNECTORS
COMPRESSION DOWELS & WOOD SCREWS
WOOD DOWELS